
For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 8 5 7 10 5 4 6

55 30 34 48 37 55 29 36

Team:
Home Team

Four Dimensions86206
Host Location: Paradise
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05627
03742
05624
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13012
13319

Omori, Yuji
Takezoe, Yuzo
Yamamoto, Atsushi
Matsui, Tomohiro
Kobayashi, Kenshin
Watanabe, Masumi

*
*

3
2

3
3

13772
16947

Kobayashi, Yushin
Watanabe, Nayu

Team:
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ChimuDomDom86201
Host Location: Oops!
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00534
07852
10307
12889
05817
11665

Kayou, Munetomo
Igarashi, Haruto
Ishikawa, Fumiko
Nishi, Hanae
Takashima, Naoki
Koshiba, Naoki

*
*

5
4

4
5

15710
16920

Sakai, Atsushi
Yuan, Sheng

86206

86201

(86205) MEGURO AVENGERS On 03/07/2026 At Paradise

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86206

86206

Four Dimensions

Home Team



For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 8 5 7 10 5 4 6

55 30 34 48 37 55 29 36

Team:
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Igarashi, Haruto
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Takashima, Naoki
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Sakai, Atsushi
Yuan, Sheng

86206

86201

(86202) BOSS On 03/07/2026 At Oops!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86201

86201

ChimuDomDom

Visiting Team



For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 8 5 7 10 5 4 6

55 30 34 48 37 55 29 36

Team:
Home Team
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Host Location: Oops!
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16035
15538
15708
17274
00723

Nakayama, Daisuke
Watanabe, Riku
Noda, Ayaka
Manabe, Rion
Takano, Kota
Nakao, Yusuke

*
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16125
16580

Lee, Jungjin
Toyoda, Tomohiro

Team:
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Host Location: Billiard Yamate
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11009
12002
07180
13878
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15580

Suzuki, Masayuki
Kamihoriuchi, Taro
Fuseda, Megumi
Yukiue, Tomoki
Sakata, Shingo
Hanasaki, Chikara

*
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3
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1
6

15637
16116

Mei, Liyuan
Hiyama, Yohei

86202

86205

(86201) ChimuDomDom On 03/07/2026 At Oops!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86202

86202

BOSS

Home Team



For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 8 5 7 10 5 4 6

55 30 34 48 37 55 29 36

Team:
Home Team
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Host Location: Oops!
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Watanabe, Riku
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Nakao, Yusuke
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Lee, Jungjin
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Suzuki, Masayuki
Kamihoriuchi, Taro
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Yukiue, Tomoki
Sakata, Shingo
Hanasaki, Chikara

*
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15637
16116

Mei, Liyuan
Hiyama, Yohei

86202

86205

(86206) Four Dimensions On 03/07/2026 At Paradise

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86205

86205

MEGURO AVENGERS

Visiting Team



For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 8 5 7 10 5 4 6

55 30 34 48 37 55 29 36

Team:
Home Team

KING86203
Host Location: Oops!
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*
*
*
*
*
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MP Player # Name
6
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16388
15540
13559
16356
16880
16457

Suzuki, Tomoki
Kitamura, Shun
Horiguchi, Daisuke
Takata, Hiromu
Kosugi, Akane
Irie, Jun
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16456
16353

Kyogashima, Takuya
Kumagai, Keigo
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Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
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05626
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03689
13514
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Tabata, Soichiro
Fujimoto, Takuro
Hong, Shengxin
Kitano, Taizo
Odaka, Shohei
Morizono, Maya

*
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2
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3
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15739
11268

Sato, Toshihide
Hongo, Isami

86203

86207

(86204) ewalu lanakila On 03/07/2026 At Oops!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86203

86203

KING

Home Team



For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 8 5 7 10 5 4 6

55 30 34 48 37 55 29 36

Team:
Home Team
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Host Location: Oops!
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Suzuki, Tomoki
Kitamura, Shun
Horiguchi, Daisuke
Takata, Hiromu
Kosugi, Akane
Irie, Jun
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Kyogashima, Takuya
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Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
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Tabata, Soichiro
Fujimoto, Takuro
Hong, Shengxin
Kitano, Taizo
Odaka, Shohei
Morizono, Maya

*
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2
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3
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15739
11268

Sato, Toshihide
Hongo, Isami

86203

86207

(86208) Hipa Hipa! On 03/07/2026 At Kou Hoaloha

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86207

86207

Pupu!

Visiting Team



For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 8 5 7 10 5 4 6

55 30 34 48 37 55 29 36

Team:
Home Team

ewalu lanakila86204
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
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MP Player # Name
3
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15738
00018
12100
11664
02277
01886

Sakamura, Takahiro
Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Araki, Yoko
Sone, Kinue
Jo, Rissin
Goto, Rie

*
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12237
16903

Maeda, Toshiyuki
Kato, Kenta

Team:
Visiting Team

Hipa Hipa!86208
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
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11425
03665
15662
13344
04121
10097

Nannichi, Takashi
Seto, Ayaka
Tsukuda, Yuki
Kashiba, Natsumi
Nakai, Takehito
Moriyama, Midori

*
*

2
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3
3

16954
04016

Sonoda, Kento
Kadota, Yasuhiko

86204

86208

(86203) KING On 03/07/2026 At Oops!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86204

86204

ewalu lanakila

Home Team



For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 8 5 7 10 5 4 6

55 30 34 48 37 55 29 36

Team:
Home Team

ewalu lanakila86204
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
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Sakamura, Takahiro
Yanagimoto, Satoshi
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Hipa Hipa!86208
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
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03665
15662
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Nannichi, Takashi
Seto, Ayaka
Tsukuda, Yuki
Kashiba, Natsumi
Nakai, Takehito
Moriyama, Midori

*
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Sonoda, Kento
Kadota, Yasuhiko

86204

86208

(86207) Pupu! On 03/07/2026 At Kou Hoaloha

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86208

86208

Hipa Hipa!

Visiting Team


