

Scoresheet for Team: 86206 Four Dimensions

For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	9	8	5	7	10	5	4	6
Total:	55	30	34	48	37	55	29	36

Home Team

Team: 86206 Four Dimensions

Host Location: Paradise

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 6	6	05627	Omori, Yuji
* 5	4	03742	Takezoe, Yuzo
* 4	3	05624	Yamamoto, Atsushi
* 5	4	05625	Matsui, Tomohiro
* 4	3	13012	Kobayashi, Kenshin
* 4	4	13319	Watanabe, Masumi
* 3	3	13772	Kobayashi, Yushin
* 2	3	16947	Watanabe, Nayu

Visiting Team

Team: 86201 ChimuDmDm

Host Location: Oops!

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 7	6	00534	Kayou, Munetomo
* 4	2	07852	Igarashi, Haruto
* 3	3	10307	Ishikawa, Fumiko
* 4	4	12889	Nishi, Hanae
* 4	4	05817	Takashima, Naoki
* 6	2	11665	Koshiba, Naoki
* 5	4	15710	Sakai, Atsushi
* 4	5	16920	Yuan, Sheng

86206

86201

Scoresheet for Team: 86201 ChimuDomDom

For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Table with 8 columns (Team #, 1-8) and 3 rows (Points Last Week, Total). Values: Team # 1-8, Points Last Week 9, 8, 5, 7, 10, 5, 4, 6, Total 55, 30, 34, 48, 37, 55, 29, 36.

Home Team

Team: 86206 Four Dimensions
Host Location: Paradise

Table with 4 columns (SL, MP, Player #, Name). Rows: * 6 6 05627 Omori, Yuji; * 5 4 03742 Takezoe, Yuzo; * 4 3 05624 Yamamoto, Atsushi; * 5 4 05625 Matsui, Tomohiro; * 4 3 13012 Kobayashi, Kenshin; * 4 4 13319 Watanabe, Masumi; * 3 3 13772 Kobayashi, Yushin; * 2 3 16947 Watanabe, Nayu.

Visiting Team

Team: 86201 ChimuDomDom
Host Location: Oops!

Table with 4 columns (SL, MP, Player #, Name). Rows: * 7 6 00534 Kayou, Munetomo; * 4 2 07852 Igarashi, Haruto; * 3 3 10307 Ishikawa, Fumiko; * 4 4 12889 Nishi, Hanae; * 4 4 05817 Takashima, Naoki; * 6 2 11665 Koshiba, Naoki; * 5 4 15710 Sakai, Atsushi; * 4 5 16920 Yuan, Sheng.

86206
86201

Scoresheet for Team: 86202 BOSS

For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	9	8	5	7	10	5	4	6
Total:	55	30	34	48	37	55	29	36

Home Team

Team: 86202 BOSS

Host Location: Oops!

	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	5	6	15539	Nakayama, Daisuke
*	5	1	16035	Watanabe, Riku
*	4	4	15538	Noda, Ayaka
*	2	4	15708	Manabe, Rion
*	2	4	17274	Takano, Kota
*	7	4	00723	Nakao, Yusuke
*	5	3	16125	Lee, Jungjin
*	3	2	16580	Toyoda, Tomohiro

Visiting Team

Team: 86205 MEGURO AVENGERS

Host Location: Billiard Yamate

	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	7	2	11009	Suzuki, Masayuki
*	6	4	12002	Kamihoriuchi, Taro
*	3	4	07180	Fuseda, Megumi
*	5	2	13878	Yukiue, Tomoki
	7	4	00013	Sakata, Shingo
*	4	6	15580	Hanasaki, Chikara
*	3	1	15637	Mei, Liyuan
*	4	6	16116	Hiyama, Yohei

86202

86205

Scoresheet for Team: 86205 MEGURO AVENGERS

For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	9	8	5	7	10	5	4	6
Total:	55	30	34	48	37	55	29	36

Home Team

Team: 86202 BOSS

Host Location: Oops!

	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	5	6	15539	Nakayama, Daisuke
*	5	1	16035	Watanabe, Riku
*	4	4	15538	Noda, Ayaka
*	2	4	15708	Manabe, Rion
*	2	4	17274	Takano, Kota
*	7	4	00723	Nakao, Yusuke
*	5	3	16125	Lee, Jungjin
*	3	2	16580	Toyoda, Tomohiro

Visiting Team

Team: 86205 MEGURO AVENGERS

Host Location: Billiard Yamate

	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	7	2	11009	Suzuki, Masayuki
*	6	4	12002	Kamihoriuchi, Taro
*	3	4	07180	Fuseda, Megumi
*	5	2	13878	Yukiue, Tomoki
	7	4	00013	Sakata, Shingo
*	4	6	15580	Hanasaki, Chikara
*	3	1	15637	Mei, Liyuan
*	4	6	16116	Hiyama, Yohei

86202

86205

Scoresheet for Team: 86203 KING

For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	9	8	5	7	10	5	4	6
Total:	55	30	34	48	37	55	29	36

Home Team

Team: 86203 KING

Host Location: Oops!

SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	6	5	16388 Suzuki, Tomoki
*	7	4	15540 Kitamura, Shun
*	4	4	13559 Horiguchi, Daisuke
*	4	6	16356 Takata, Hiromu
*	4	3	16880 Kosugi, Akane
*	2	2	16457 Irie, Jun
*	5	0	16456 Kyogashima, Takuya
*	2	3	16353 Kumagai, Keigo

Visiting Team

Team: 86207 Pupu!

Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	4	5	03379 Tabata, Soichiro
*	6	6	05626 Fujimoto, Takuro
*	4	2	10150 Hong, Shengxin
*	4	2	03689 Kitano, Taizo
*	3	5	13514 Odaka, Shohei
*	2	4	10259 Morizono, Maya
*	2	3	15739 Sato, Toshihide
*	4	3	11268 Hongo, Isami

86203

86207

Scoresheet for Team: 86207 Pupu!

For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Table with 8 columns (Team #, 1-8) and 3 rows (Points Last Week, Total). Values range from 4 to 10 points last week and 29 to 55 total points.

Home Team

Team: 86203 KING
Host Location: Oops!

Table with 4 columns (SL, MP, Player #, Name) listing 8 players for the Home Team, including Suzuki, Tomoki and Kitamura, Shun.

Visiting Team

Team: 86207 Pupu!
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

Table with 4 columns (SL, MP, Player #, Name) listing 8 players for the Visiting Team, including Tabata, Soichiro and Fujimoto, Takuro.

86203
86207

Scoresheet for Team: 86204 ewalu lanakila

For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	9	8	5	7	10	5	4	6
Total:	55	30	34	48	37	55	29	36

Home Team

Team: 86204 ewalu lanakila

Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	3	5	15738 Sakamura, Takahiro
*	7	4	00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi
*	3	4	12100 Araki, Yoko
*	2	2	11664 Sone, Kinue
*	7	4	02277 Jo, Rissin
*	5	3	01886 Goto, Rie
*	2	2	12237 Maeda, Toshiyuki
*	4	6	16903 Kato, Kenta

Visiting Team

Team: 86208 Hipa Hipa!

Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	7	3	11425 Nannichi, Takashi
*	5	6	03665 Seto, Ayaka
*	6	5	15662 Tsukuda, Yuki
*	2	1	13344 Kashiba, Natsumi
*	3	4	04121 Nakai, Takehito
*	3	4	10097 Moriyama, Midori
*	2	3	16954 Sonoda, Kento
*	7	3	04016 Kadota, Yasuhiko

86204

86208

Scoresheet for Team: 86208 Hipa Hipa!
For Week #: 7/16 On 02/28/2026 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	9	8	5	7	10	5	4	6
Total:	55	30	34	48	37	55	29	36

Home Team

Team: 86204 ewalu lanakila
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	3	5	15738	Sakamura, Takahiro
*	7	4	00018	Yanagimoto, Satoshi
*	3	4	12100	Araki, Yoko
*	2	2	11664	Sone, Kinue
*	7	4	02277	Jo, Rissin
*	5	3	01886	Goto, Rie
*	2	2	12237	Maeda, Toshiyuki
*	4	6	16903	Kato, Kenta

Visiting Team

Team: 86208 Hipa Hipa!
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	7	3	11425	Nannichi, Takashi
*	5	6	03665	Seto, Ayaka
*	6	5	15662	Tsukuda, Yuki
*	2	1	13344	Kashiba, Natsumi
*	3	4	04121	Nakai, Takehito
*	3	4	10097	Moriyama, Midori
*	2	3	16954	Sonoda, Kento
*	7	3	04016	Kadota, Yasuhiko

86204

86208